
 

  

 
 
  MedLab Pathology Sample Collection Dates Christmas 2020  
 

Dear Colleague, 

 

Collections are available as normal up to and including the 21st December 2020. Following the 21st of 

December the following dates should be noted: 

 

Date Delivery/Collection Details 

Wednesday 16th December 
This will be the last day for deliveries of Rosalind 

Franklin Bloods to Chicago  

Monday 21st December 
Normal service provided – This will be the last day 

for international deliveries pre-Christmas 

Tuesday 22nd December  National deliveries only – No international deliveries 

Wednesday 23rd December National deliveries only – No international deliveries 

Thursday 24th December 

Limited Collections contact Customer Support by 

Wednesday 23rd if collection required: 1800 303 

349 (Dial Option 2) 

Friday 25th December  No collections; MedLab Pathology closed 

Monday 28th December No collections; MedLab Pathology closed 

 

Tuesday 29th December 
Normal service provided 

Wednesday 30th December Normal service provided 

Thursday 31st December National deliveries only – No international deliveries 

Friday 1st January  No collections; MedLab Pathology closed; 

Monday 4th January 

MedLab Reopens on the 4th January 2021 Normal 

Services Resumed. 

 

 

 

We wish to take this opportunity to wish you a Happy Christmas and a prosperous 2021 from all the 

staff at MedLab Pathology. 

 

Should you have any queries or wish to discuss any aspect of the above further, please do not hesitate 

to contact us on the numbers below. 

 

 

Jade Stanford              Customer Support 

Head of Client Services & IT Projects                 Free Phone: 1800 303 349 (ROI) 

Tel: 01 2933690                                       0808 234 0925 (NI) 

               Tel: 01 2933690   
 

MedLab Pathology Ltd., Unit 3, Sandyford Business Centre, Sandyford Business Park, Dublin 18, Ireland 
Tel: +353 (0) 1 2933690   Fax: +353 (0) 1 2933671 www.medlabpathology.ie 

 
MedLab Pathology Limited is a member of the Sonic Healthcare Group of companies.  

Registered Office: Unit 3, Sandyford Business Centre, Sandyford Business Park, Dublin 18, Ireland. 
Directors: Brian Madden (Irish), David Byrne (British), Christopher Wilks (Australian). 
Registered in Ireland No: 484276. 
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